
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

I Am Trucking Art Rivera 98
Precision Strand & Rebar Stephen Ethridge 98
Urban Concrete Rudy Bazan 97
Precision Strand & Rebar Bill Ethridge 97
Frost Bank Jason Dallman 96
I Am Trucking Matt Fisher 93
Pastor Matt Jay Gable 93
I Am Trucking Krista Fisher 92
Pastor Matt Steve Milam 91
Frost Bank David Elam 88
Sound Financial Investments Ed Hughes 87
Pastor Matt Youth Luke Smith 87
Stagner Caleb Reynolds 87
I Am Trucking Ruben 85
Pastor Matt Youth Cole Clark 82
Sigman Robert Sigman 81
Frost Bank Nathan Elam 81
Stagner Dylan Pennell 81
Pastor Matt Pastor Matt Hagee, 80
BartlettCocke Brandon Bates 79
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 78
Individual Andrew Peterson 77

Daniel Wheeler 73
Pastor Matt Youth Lance Harms 73
Stagner Robert Hudson 73



Individual
Sigman Kirby Freeman 71
BartlettCocke Nathan Tondre 71
Individual David Gard 70
Sound Financial Investments Roberto Longoria 69
Sound Financial Investments Gabriel Segura 69

Marcello Diaz 68
Stagner Vance Weynand 67
Pastor Matt Joel Hagee, 66
Precision Strand & Rebar Jackson Ketterling 66
Pastor Matt Youth JW Hagee 65
Urban Concrete Lauren Pennell 62
Urban Concrete Gabriel Torrez 60
Precision Strand & Rebar Wyatt Ethridge 60

Billy Andrews 59
Sigman Jacob Lopez 56
Sigman Jeremiah Hall 55
BartlettCocke Norman 53

Carlos DeLeon 51
BartlettCocke Riley Curry 47
Sound Financial Investments Nick Campos 45
Urban Concrete Savannah Smith 40



Teams
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

I Am Trucking Krista Fisher 92
I Am Trucking Matt Fisher 93
I Am Trucking Art Rivera 98
I Am Trucking Ruben 85

368
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 78
Frost Bank David Elam 88
Frost Bank Nathan Elam 81
Frost Bank Jason Dallman 96

343
Pastor Matt Pastor Matt Hagee, 80
Pastor Matt Joel Hagee, 66
Pastor Matt Steve Milam 91
Pastor Matt Jay Gable 93

330
Precision Strand & Rebar Jackson Ketterling 66
Precision Strand & Rebar Bill Ethridge 97
Precision Strand & Rebar Wyatt Ethridge 60
Precision Strand & Rebar Stephen Ethridge 98

321
Stagner Vance Weynand 67
Stagner Dylan Pennell 81
Stagner Robert Hudson 73
Stagner Caleb Reynolds 87

308
Pastor Matt Youth JW Hagee 65



Teams
Pastor Matt Youth Luke Smith 87
Pastor Matt Youth Cole Clark 82
Pastor Matt Youth Lance Harms 73

307
Sound Financial Investments Roberto Longoria 69
Sound Financial Investments Gabriel Segura 69
Sound Financial Investments Nick Campos 45
Sound Financial Investments Ed Hughes 87

270
Sigman Robert Sigman 81
Sigman Jeremiah Hall 55
Sigman Kirby Freeman 71
Sigman Jacob Lopez 56

263
Urban Concrete Gabriel Torrez 60
Urban Concrete Lauren Pennell 62
Urban Concrete Savannah Smith 40
Urban Concrete Rudy Bazan 97

259
Individual Andrew Peterson 77
Individual David Gard 70

Carlos DeLeon 51
Billy Andrews 59

257
BartlettCocke Riley Curry 47
BartlettCocke Norman 53
BartlettCocke Brandon Bates 79
BartlettCocke Nathan Tondre 71

250



Teams
Marcello Diaz 68
Daniel Wheeler 73

141



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Precision Strand & Rebar Stephen Ethridge 98 1st
I Am Trucking Art Rivera 98 2nd
Urban Concrete Rudy Bazan 97 3rd

Team Name First Last Score Award

I Am Trucking Krista Fisher 92 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Pastor Matt Youth Luke Smith 87 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

I Am Trucking Krista Fisher 92
I Am Trucking Matt Fisher 93
I Am Trucking Art Rivera 98
I Am Trucking Ruben 85

368

Pastor Matt Youth JW Hagee 65
Pastor Matt Joel Hagee, 66

HO
A

Individual

Team

Lady

Youth


	Individual
	Teams
	Awards

